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foumament Resurls WOMEN -- Handicap Rosurt
$ reem

Place Teem flamc

lvoMEIv s Dryrsrorv

HDCP

Gan€
-l-

Game GamE HOCP

Tolal
selies
HDCP3 Total

1

2
3
4
5

6
7
I
9

10
11

14
-14

'16

-17

18

19
20
21

BLUFFSIDE

POUR DECISIONS

SUSY BEES

ROD & GUN

SPUTS & GIGGLES

NORDIC LANES

JUST ONE PLFASE

MEGAPARTS

COULEE GOLF BOWL

HEAO PIN HUNTERS
ANTS COMPLETE PEST CO

KRAZY L 2

LADYNINJAS
VOGUE

KRAZY L 1

SEASONING

CINNAMON BUNS

ROCKY'S SUPPER CLUB

BUZZARDS BAR & GRILL

UNLUCKY CHARMS

BUD LIGHT

PLEASONING

35',r

324
393

361

304
324
173
238

253
396
289
370
104

260
315
224
320
188

281

283
225

626
542
498

611
608
559
740
617
67'l
526
560

541

753
596
568
631

531

700

530
597
569

580

542
591

562

544
599

606

635
677
597

485
596

467

780

588
580
685

506
655

597

598
548

632

645
688
537

506
590
544

n9
653
629
444
618

515
767

645
516
604

575
644
58s
525
562

604

1813

1861
1597

1561

1797
1709

2154
1947

1897
1459
1774
1523
2300
1829
-t664

1920
1612
1999

1712
1720
1679
1816

1053
972

1179

1083
912
972
519
714
759

1188

867
1110
312
780
945
672

960
564
843
825
849
675

2866

2833
2776

27M
2709
2681
2673
2661
2656
2647
26/1
2633
2612
2609
2609
2592
2572
2563
2555
2545
252A

2491

Team - Women's Division
Place Team Name

1 BTUFFSIDE

2 POUR DECISTONS

3 BUSY BEES

4 ROD & GUN

5 SPTITS & GIGGTES

22

HDCP

1053

972
tt79
1083

9L2

Series dHDCP Prize Amount
2865

2833

2776
27 44

2709

Prize Fund: S

Sponsorship: 5
Amount Paid: $

360.00

262.OO

180.00
136.00

100.00

1,038.00

s
S

s

S

s

)

748.00

290.00

1,038.00

03/19D023 A:51 ptu Pdgc 17 ol 25 BTM.2010IPRO I'cbnsed ro Joh. Pes€n 2023 La Crosso Assra[on Toumamcnl

2t
Total
1813

1861

t597
1661

L797
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fourDament Pesurts . WOMEN -- Handicao Result
ffi singles

Pl.ce 8owlfi tlame

woMEl'Js Dryts,or',
Gama Gama Gama HOCP

Total

Scrias

HDCP HDCP7- 3 Total
1

4
5

6
7
I
9

10

10

12
13

14
15
16

16

16
'19

l9
21

22
23
24
24
26

27

21

29
30
31

31

33

35
36
37
38

39
40
4-l

41

44
45
46
47
48
48
50

51

52
52
54

55
55

58

59
60

oymt23

CHELSIE PIZL

VIKKI TORREZ

KHALA FEYEN

JANICE BENDER

TINA PEEK

BETH KLINSKI

LYNN REBURN

SARAH KLUG

BREANNA HALLING

OELAINE HANSON

TAMELA BREIDUNG

BARB THEIS

SUSAN SORDAHL

KATHY BOARMAN

JENNIFER LUCE
MARIA DEWITT

MARY KOBLITZ

BARB HINDS

STACEY SILA

KADY ANTONY

ABBY BAUER

JILL DEMPSEY

COURTNEY DAHL

PAT SCHMIDT
BECCA SWARTZ
ANN KURK

DANA REIMAN

MANDY DAWSON

KIM FREESE

MARY LINDEN

ALLISON DAHL

BRENOA SKITTONE

JEN KUEHN

SUSAN KENYON

BRENEN BOARMAN
SHARIWEGREFE

SHARLENE BECKER

ROBIN JACOBS

DIANE WEIBEL
MICHELE COOK

KATIE DUCKWORTH

CHANEL BJORLO

LORITWITE
LAURIE MICKELSON

JAIME GREENFIELD

EMILY SCHERGER

ROBERTA NUTTLEMAN

JONI VOSHARI
ALICIA ARENZ

DENISE SCHUTTEMEIER

JANE DARLING

SAMANTHA ERICKSON

JENNA FORSYTHE

LORI MIKSHOWSKY
ASHLEY LIUM

CINDI VAN LOON

WENOY STORLIE
PHYLLIS KIRKING

CASSIE WEIEEL

AMBER ROERKOHL
a:51 pa Page 1 ol 26

17
'105

60
36

268 24A 244 760 51
'125 142 18r 448 315
182 150 183 515 231
152 231 169 552 180
211 201 206 618 108
192 185 183 560 165
208 r40 183 531 192
177 154 130 461 261
172 190 170 532 186
171 180 179 530 186
175 l',t 1 115 401 315
190 190 190 570 141
143 170 180 493 216
158 203 160 521 183
192 198 183 5/3 129
169 197 122 428 273

150 183 125 458 243
157 146 146 M9 252
204 227 158 589 108
165 220 165 550 147
160 149 156 465 231
132 155 192 479 216
194 203 146 543 150
163 153 121 437 255
215 1n 192 584 108
201 172 171 g4 147

134 145 1s6 /l:]5 255
180 157 202 549 141

192 185 213 590 99
178 182 139 499 189
130 105 1/16 381 303
114 118 131 363 321
127 132 171 430 252
124 140 151 415 267
135 214 183 532 147
1,18 167 135 450 228
140 95 153 388 2AA
168 180 172 520 153
11 3 153 150 416 255
138 177 186 501 165
116 149 121 386 275

147 -132 146 425 237
147 122 122 391 270
134 153 133 420 237
203 232 116 551 102
121 136 149 406 246
120 145 ',r08 374 270
142 151 159 452 189
110 134 115 359 282
168 148 138 454 ',r86

159 116 172 447 192
157 134 ?22 513 123
201 173 178 552 84
132 200 -173 505 129
131 114 109 354 279
1i[8 163 147 458 171

127 172 149 448 180
119 120 106 345 279

1,$ 124 111 378 243
131 138 129 397 216

BTM-2o,9/PRo hen*d ro.br. Pes.rr 2023 La Cro$€ assooaro.r

811

763
746
732
726
125
723
722
718
716
716
7-t1

7@
704
702
701

701

701
697
697
696

695
693
692
692
691

690
690

689
688
684

684
642
6a2
679
67A
676
673
671
666
662
662
661

657
653
652
6M
641

541
640
639
536
636
634
633
629

628
621
62t
613

55

64
87
62
62

105

47
72
61

43
91

81

84
36
49

50

85
36
49

85
47

33

63
10r
107
84
89
49
76
96

5l
85
55
92

79
90
79
34
82
90
63

94
62

64

41

43
93

57

60
93

81



Game Gamc Game

-3-
HDCP

ToIal

seaics

HDCPPlace BoEl.r HDCP Tolal
95
17

62
56

61

62
63
u

LOUISE BJORNSTAD

LINZI MILLS
JULIE LEIS

SARA DUNBAR

85
169
124

124

r85
148

285
51

r86

319

543
401

604
594
587

Singles - Women's Division
Place Name

1 CHELSIE PIZL

2 VIKKITORREZ

2 KHALA FEYEN

4 JANICE B ENDER

5 TINA PEEK

5 BETH KLINSKI

7 LYNN REFURN

8 SARAH KIUG

9 BREANNA HATLING

10 DELAINE HANSON

11 TAMELA BREIDUNG

L2 BARB THEIS

13 SUSAN SORDAHT

14 KATHY BORAMAN

15 JENNIFER LUCE

Series DCP Prize Amount
811

763

746
732

726

725

723

722

7L8
776
716
7tL
709

704
702

Prize Fund: S

Sponsorship: $
Amount Paid: S

52

Total
760
M8
515

552

6r.8

560

531

461

532

530

401

570

493

52L
573

65

HDCP

51

315

237
180

108

165

192

26L
186

186

315

t4L
276
183

129

r20.00
85.00

75.00

65.00

60.00

54.00

48.00

44.00

40.00

34.00

34.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.OO

759.00

s

s

s

s
s

s

5

5

S

s

s

S

s
s

5

s
5

544.OO

215.00

759.00

0Y1sD023 a:51pa P.9.2 o126 6TM.201g/PRO lrcen$ed lo John P6$h 2023 La Crosse AssociEkn l@rnamenl

110
189
129



Iouman eat Resurts WOMEN -- Scratch Resurt
"+ singres scratch WOMEN SCRArCH

Game Game Gana
-3.-7 Totil

1

2

4
5
6
7

CHELSIE PIZL

BECCA SWARTZ
JENNIFER LUCE

JENNA FORSYTHE

JAIME GREENFIELD

LINZIMILLS

SARA DUNBAR

268
215
192
201
203
169

248
177
198

173
232
189

244
192
183

178
't 16
185

760
584
573
552
551

54:l

Singles Scratch - Women's Division
Place Name Total
1 CHELSTE PtZr 760
2 BECCASWARTZ 584

Prize Amount
10 8

s

)
s
5

50.00

20.00

70.(x)

70.00

70.q)

Prize Fund: 5
Sponsorship:

Amount Paid: S

o!19/2@j A:51 Prn Ptg4 10 ol 26 BTM-201 o/PRO li.€ns€d ro John P&ch 2023 La Crosso Asoc alion Tolmame.t
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Iournament Results WOMEN -- Handicap Result
4 Doubres

Place Taam llama

woMErv's Dryrs,ont

HOCP

Galne Game

-2-
Game

-3 folal
HDCP

Tot.l
Sad!6
HDCP

I

4

6

7

9

10
11

12
13

14
14
15
17
,I8

19

20
21

21

26

27
28

29
29
31

32

E. SCHERGER.iS. DUNBAR

R. JACOBVJ. OEMPSEY

B, SWARTZK FREESE

S. SORDAHUD. HANSON

V, TORRFU P, SCHMIDT
S, KENYON/M LINDEN

8. KLINSKI/A, KURK

D- SCHUTTEMEIER/J. VOSHART

L MICKELSON/A. LIUM
L, TWITE/I, REBURN

L, MIKSHOWSKY/M, COOK

D. REIMAN/M. DAWSON

S. BECKER/J. LEIS

B. HALLING/B. THEIS

J. KUEHN/S. SILA
A, ARENZM, KOBLITZ

B. HINDS/C. BJORLO

J, BENDER,IJ. GREENFIELD

K, BOARMAN/A, ROERKOHL

K FEYEN/C. DAHL

C WEIBEUM. DEWITT

B, BOARMAN/J, LUCE

S- WIEGREFUS KLUG

B. SKITTONE,/T. BREIOIJNG

P. KIRKING/1. EJORNSTAD
K, DUCKWORTH/A OAHL

D. WEIEEUS- ERICKSON
A. BAUER./W. STORLIE

R NUTTLEMAN/K. ANTONY

c. Ptzul. Mttrs
T. PEEIVJ. FORSYTHE

J. OARLING/C, VAN LOON

139
'123

10

135
190
153

105
126
172
155
99

133
158

109
120
176
'i 63
94

134
127
173

92
163

212
189
't 94
126
137
'140

34
u

122

32

HDCP

417

369

2LO

405

570
459
315

378

346
361

456

340
253
2-74

445
341

311
271
370
293
265
3,O
345
329

278
368

243
297
2A3
282

2X9

291
268
284
439
341

299

334
315
377

345
294
316

280
364

274

3',I6

302
271

345
298
247
242
318

292
240
386
306

219
260
246
301

307

296
367
392
311

363
384
380

319
289
348

353
308

269
285
367
352
335

326
335
219

271

349

284
334
261
358
277
207
236
222

309
294
2n
369
326
274

1043
'1060

1213
1004
836
942

1078
1013

854
889

1053

947
871

1011

974
795
831

1035
909
923
784

1026
811

663
729
707

907
873

857
ll75
1059

884

417

369
210
405
570
459

315
374
516
465
297
399
474

327
360
528
1t89

282
402
381
519
276
489

636
567
582

378
411

420
102
192
366

1460

1429
1423
-t409

1406
1401

1393
1391

1370
1354
1350

1346
r345
1338
r338
1323

1320
1317
r 311
1304
1303
1302
1300

1299
1296
1289
1285
1284
1277
1277
1251
1250

Doubles - Women's Division 26

Total
1043

1060

t2L3
1004

836

942
7078
1013

190.00

140.00

114.O0

84.@
74.@
62.00

50.o0
40.00

754.OO

544.00

210.00

754.00

Place

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

Name

E. SCHERGER/S. DUNBAR

R, JACOBS/. DEMPSEY

B. SWARTZ/K. FREESE

s. soRDAHr/D. HANSON

v. ToRREZ/P. SCHMTOT

S. KENYON/M. TINDEN

B. KLINSKI/A, KURK

D. SCHUTTEMEIER/. VOSHART

Series w/HDCP

1460
7429

1423

1409

1406

1401

1393

1391

Prize Amount

s
s
s
s
5

s

s

s

s
5

Prize Fund: $
Sponsorship:5

Amount Paid: S

o4!Y2@j a:sl pm Pzga 11 ot26 ATM-2019/PRO l@ned to John Pes.;tt 2023 La Cosse A$GEU@ lournamol



fourrrament Resurts WOMEN -- Scratch Result
S Doubles Scratch

Place Team l{ame

woMEvs scR rcH
Game Game

-2-
Game

3 Total
1

2

B, SWARTZK. FREESE

C, PIZUL. MILLS

T, PEEK/J, FORSYTHE

456
439
341

377

367
392

1213
1175
1059

380
369
326

Doubles Scratch - Women's Division
Place Name Total
1 B. SWARTZ/K. FREESE L2r3

Prize Amount
5 3

5

s
s

60.00

60.00

60.00

Prize Fund: 5
Sponsorship:

Amount Paid: S

0919D@3 A:sl pr P.gc 16 ol 26 BTM-m1 g/PRO lrc.n*d ro John Pesch 2023 La Crcs* Asso.ialon T@mafre^t

1qno21 I

1

60.00



fournament Pesurts WOMEN -- Handl'cap Result
& All Events Handicap

Place Bof,lc| Name

WOMEII S DrYrSrOn

HDCP

Evenl

s Tolal
Ev€nt Event TIDCP

Tolal
Series

HOCPTD

1

2
3

3

5
6

7

8
10

10

12
13

14
15
16

17
'18

19

20
21

22

24
25
26
27

29

30
31

32
33

34
35
36

37
37
39
40
4l

/€
44
45
46

47
48
49

50

JILL DEMPSEY

KIM FREESE

DELAINE HANSON

CHELSIE PIZL
PAT SCHMIDT
KHALA FEYEN

VIKKI TORREZ

SUSAN SOROAHL

MARY KOBLITZ

BREANNA HALLING
EMILY SCHERGER

KATHY BOARMAN

JEN KUEHN

JANICE EENDER

MARY LINDEN

SHARLENE BECKER

TAMELA BREIDUNG

BARB HINDS

DANA REIMAN

MANOY DAWSON
JONI VOSHART

ASHLEY LIUM
CHANEL BJORLO

ROBIN JACOBS

BECCA SWARTZ

BRENDA SKITTONE

ALLISON DAHL
LYNN REBURN

LORITWITE
SARB THEIS

ROBERTA NUTTLEMAN

KATIE DUCKWORTH

SUSAN KENYON

ALICIA ARENZ

KADY ANTONY
LOUISE BJORNSTAD

LORI MIKSHOWSKY

DENISE SCHUTlEMEIER
MICHELE COOK

COURINEY DAHL

CINDI VAN LOON

LAURIE MICKELSON

TINA PEEK

BRENEN BOARMAN

PHYLLIS KIRKING
LINZIMILLS

JANE DARLING

JENNA FORSYTHE

AMBER ROERKOHL

SARA DUNBAR

648
297
s58

153
765
693

945
648
729
558

549
756
540
567
864

945
756
765
123
567

837
711

459
324
963
909
576
810
423
8',t 0

828
80r
846
441

855
387
558
495
450
513
71-l

324
441
837
153

576
252
648
336

179

590
530
760
437
515
444
493
458
532
406

521

430

552
499
388

401
449

435
549
452
354
425

520
584
363

381

531

391

570
374

386
4',r5

359
550
319
505
454
50r
543
458
420
618
519
345
543
447

552
397

560

64't
536

613
483
462
353
468

423
529
461

496
451

481

553

392
358
437

42-l

526
518

403
394
500
566
305
349
458

4:t1

42
390

358
389

467
395

588
495
465
461
452
451

503
486
334
562
432
556

413
582

490

584
488

586
422
427

344
463
462
451
465
501

428

490
440
413

348
408
426
548
497

438
501

547
550
388

363
432
3,t6
498
398

388
352
377
490
37S

164
437
480
483
s03
335
464

460
380
628
425
498

353
545

648

297
558
153

765
693
945
648
729
558
738
549
756
540
567
864

945
756
765
423
567

837
71',l

459
324
963
909
576
810
423
810
828
801

u6
441

855
387
558

495
450
513

711
324
441
837
153

576
252

648
336

2177

2118
2112
2112
2107
2097

2094
2072
2072
2070
2070
2067
2065
2063
2059
205/
2052
2050
2047
2046
2034

2032
2031

2026
2024
2019

2002
1997

197A
-1973

1972
1960
1957

1954
1948
1947

1944
1944
1941

1937
-1926

1917
'1909

1906
1896
1886
1880

1858
181 1

1463

o3/tY2o27 0:5r Fm Pqe 20 d 26 BTM-2org/PRo E €ns6d lo Jonn PBsdr 2023 La C.6se As€eE'M To.mafilsrt

1529
1821
155,t

1959
1342
1404
1149
1424
134:t
1512
1332
1518
1309

1523
1492
1193

1107
1294
1242
1623
1467

1195
1320

1567
1700
1056
1093
1421

1168
1550
1162
1132
'r 156

1',i08

1507
1092
1557
1386
1446
14a7
1413
1206
1585
1465
1059
1733
1304
1606
1',I63

1127



All Events - Women's Division
Place Name Sineles

1 JILL DEMPSEY 479

2 KIM FREESE 590

3 DELAINE HANSON 530

3 CHETSIE P|ZL 760
5 PAT SCHMIDT 437

6 KHALA FEYEN 515

7 VIKKI TORREZ 448

8 SUSAN SORDAHL 493

8 MARY KOBLITZ 458

10 BREANNA HALLING 532

10 EMILY SCHERGER 405

47

Doubles

560

647

536

613

483

462

353

468

423

529

467

52

Team

490

584

488

586

422

427

348
463

462

451

455

Total
15 29

L827

1554

1959

1342
7404
7149

1424
7343

L5L2

7332

HDCP

648

297

558

153

765
693

945

648

729

558

738

66.00

40.00

26.@
26.00

20.00

14.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

250.(x)

Series w/HDCP

2177

2tL8
zttz
27t7
2LO7

2097

2094
2072
2072
2070
2070

Prize Amount
s

s

s
S

s
s
s

s

s

s

s

$

s

Prize Fund: 5
Sponsorship: $

Amount Paid: $

250.00

2s0.00



Toumarnent Resurts WOMEN -- Scratch Resurf
afi A[ Eyeats Scratch

Plecc Bowler l{alne

UOME'Vs SCMTCH
EYeltl Evenl

n
EY.Ilt

Ts Tolal
1

2

4

CHELSIE PIZL

LINZIMILLS
BECCA SWARTZ

JENNA FORSYTHE

613

562
566
556

586
629
550

498

760
543
58,r
552

1959
1733
1700
1606

All Events Scratch - Women's Division
Place Name SinEles

1 CHELSIE PIZL 760
Doubles

613

4

Total

r.959

Prize Fund: $
Sponsorship: $

Amount Paid: $

Prire Amount
S

s
s

60.00

60.00

40.00

20.00

50.q,

o!1g20z| a.51 pm P.ge 26 of 26 AIM-2019/PRO lrcsn$d ro Joh. Pos.rr 2023 L, C.6s€ Assoliarion Temame.r

9

Team

586



Ioumamenl Pesurts OPEN 1 -- Handicap Reiult
ifr Team

Pl.ce l.am l{rme

OPEN DIV'SION 1

Gane Gam! Gtm€
-3-

HDCP

Total

S€rl€s

HOCPHOCP 2 Total
1

2
3
4

6
7
I
I
10
11

12

-14

15
16

17

17

19

20
2-l

24
25
26

27

28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35
36

38

39
/O
41

42

SCHWERTEL FARMS

NICHOLAS J'S
MISFITS

PEC(S 3-4CLUB
ALCHEMY BREWING
BOWLING NINJAS
DIVAS & KINGS<3

JERSEY SHORE

COULEE CROGEN

700 BcA
TURN E BURN

BLUFFSIDE TAVERN #2
RUDY'S DRIVE IN

oouELE D',S (.Y.)

PLA MOR CLASSIC
JUST ONE MORE

CINDY GERKE & ASSOC. 2
TEAM FLUFFY

SCHMITZ REFRIGE

DIRTY SANCHEZ
FLY EAGLES FLY

MINNIGANS HILLS

SPARE ME BALL!

TEAM LIPGLOSS

WEST EOWL
BLUFFSIDE TAVERN #1

RICHARO'S RASCAL'S
NORDIC LANES 2

CODGERS

SHE'S ALLTHAT
WEINER'S PRO SHOP

DINA'S D'S ;)
ELSIE'S BAR AND GRILL

THRIVENT

LET'S HAVE A DAY
JONNY NESS BOYS

CINDY GERKE & ASSOC. #
HEVY LOAOERS

PLA MOR COMMERCIAL
MESSY NESSY
MICHALKE SQUAD

LEFTOVERS

829
985
884

913
954
933

769
722

869
848
841

814
814
a2
795
893
742
743
784
808
833

728
784
847
aoz
717

735
646
739
426
889
757
796
758
760
720
801

68S

691
752
713
839

766
935
892
895
913
802
492
885
462
768
954

710
929

836
891

872
873
420
726
858
708

713
754
839
773

180
714

8',14

831

825
706
811

800
714

'124

732
763
735
789

907

993
889

831

873
877
762
823
783
873
894

773
892
760
834
774
812
832
730
832
794
78r
838
713
713
724
811

s20
699
791
836

803
720
785
s70
648
734
844
688
796
757
660

2502
2913
2665

2639
2710
2612
2423
2430
25-14
2489
2689
2297
2635
2434
2520
2543
2467
2395
2240
2495

2222
2376
2399
22aA
2',t82

2326
2180

2165
2431
2556

2385
2222
2354
2430
2142

2267
2256
21-11

2311
2205
22AA

426

237

237
105
207
390
366
282
285

36
417
78

270
r86
150

207
279

432
171
324
432
213
246
351
426

276
420
429
162

24
189
351

213
132
396
261
258
360
159
186

81

2928
2913
2902
2816
2445
2819
28r3
2796
2796
2774
2725

2714
2713
2708
2706
2693
2674
2674
2672
2669
2659

2654
2649
2645
2639
2608

2602
2600
2594
2593
2580
2574
2573
2561
2562
2538

2528
2514
2471
2470
2391

2369
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1

142

79

79
35
69

r30
122

94
95
12

139
26
90
62
50

69
93

144
57

108

144
9l

117
142

92
140
14i!

54
I

63
117

71

M
132
87
86

'120

53
62
27



Team-Open1Division
Place Team Name

1 SCHWERTET FARMS

2 NICHOLAS J'S

3 MISFITS

4 PECKS 3-4 CLUB

5 ALCHEMY BREWNG

6 BOWTING NINJAS

7 DIVAS & KINGS

8 JERSEY SHORE

9 COUTEE CROGEN

31

Tota I

2502
2973
266s

2639

27 40

2612
2423
2430
25L4

42

HDCP

426

0

237

237

105

207

390

366

282

450.00

340.00

261.20

220.00

180.00

160.00

140.00

110.00

110.00

7,987.20

Series w/HDCP

2924
z9t3
2902
2876
2845
2819
28L3
2t96
2796

5

5

s
s
s

s

s

s

s

s

5

Prize Fund: S

Sponsorship: $
Amount Paid: 5

1,428.00

553.20
1,981.20



foumament Results OPEN 1 -- HandieaD Resurt
tfr singles

Placa Boxl€r Name

oPEN DtVtStON 1

HDCP

Game Game cam! HOCP

Tot.l
Saria!
HDCP3' Total

1 JEREMY LEIS

2 KIEFER NEUMANN

3 JIM KESSER

4 ALEX POWELL

5 NICK CARNEY
6 GARY OLSON

7 DEREK CHRISTIANSON

8 WARREN JOHNSON

9 JASON VAN VREEDE

1O NICK HOETH
1O ZACH BAKLUND

12 KEVIN HARDIE

13 DOM BOARMAN

14 GEOFFREY BETZ

15 KYLE SALZWEDEL
16 JEFF GREENE

16 COREY GANTENBIEN
16 PAUL WAGNER

19 MITCH HANSON

20 MATTHEW DUNNUM
21 CERIDEACON

21 TOM WUENSCH

21 TERRY MCKINNEY

21 DON LUCE

25 RODNEY MILLER

26 STEVE LANGER

26 ANGELA SIMPSON

28 DAN SOLLER

29 MARC MANNINGER

30 JON STRANSTALIEN
31 RANDY STRANGSTALIEN

31 DINA KNEIFL

33 JENNIFER PETERSON

34 PAT PARIDISE

34 RICK HALL

36 DAN MANKE

37 LINZIMILLS
38 ANDY MILLS

39 JIM BAGNIEFSKI
{O TARRY JOHNSTON
41 AL BLAKLEY

41 JOEL ZIEHME
4:I ANDY HEILMAN

M JORDAN NIEMEYER
45 CLAY NELSON
45 NICK HEILMAN

47 JESSE HENDERSON

48 CHAZ CALLAN

4 GEOFF SCHEWE

50 JOE BOLDUAN
51 ROGER CARLSON

52 TIM VICK

52 SETH KARL

54 KELLIHOLLIDAY
55 JON NESS

56 JUSTIN SMITH
57 BRAD O'CONNELL

57 GREG PIZL

59 DOUG KUEHN

59 OANNYJONES
59 JOHN SORDAHL

62 JOSH HAYTER
0YtUlO23 A:51 pn Pago 3 ol 26

27
9
9

25
3

13

27

32

32

30

13

20
30
21

28

34
4

20
33

27
1

10

27

225 236 259 720 81 801

247 235 279 761 27 788
299 219 236 754 27 7a1
235 268 234 740 39 779
266 224 2U 694 75 769
288 224 246 758 9 767
243 257 224 724 39 763
214 230 237 681 81 762
204 224 222 654 95 7s0
240 200 204 6M 96 740
205 204 235 644 96 740
203 197 236 636 90 726
215 203 268 686 39 725
198 235 231 6U 60 724
234 180 213 53r 90 721

141 259 257 657 53 720
2't3 2r3 210 636 84 720
200 245 173 618 102 720
242 196 269 707 12 719
201 236 220 657 60 7-t1
188 246 181 615 99 714
212 212 209 633 81 714
227 256 22A 711 3 714
233 258 193 584 30 714
171 205 256 632 81 713
237 230 243 710 710
235 201 'r93 629 81 710
223 193 200 616 90 706
215 180 201 626 78 704
201 245 215 661 42 703
237 238 227 702 702
227 185 206 618 84 702
185 188 247 620 81 701

193 196 215 604 96 700
234 200 188 622 7S 700
203 234 232 669 30 699
188 248 211 641 51 698
2g 216 227 697 697
213 180 ?O9 602 93 695
160 231 210 601 93 694
171 235 233 639 54 693

222 244 221 647 6 593
181 227 203 6t1 81 692
212 223 211 646 45 691

205 216 1A7 608 81 689
247 237 205 689 689
20a 231 221 660 27 687
217 203 184 604 8l 685

257 201 227 685 685
201 215 166 582 102 6A4
170 214 206 590 93 68:l
246 216 157 619 63 682
181 ?14 203 598 84 682
182 202 213 597 U 68',r

223 236 203 662 18 580
235 214 226 675 3 678
't71 2'15 267 653 24 677
237 222 191 653 24 677

204 197 208 609 66 675
213 189 195 597 78 675
158 220 239 627 48 675
20a 190 216 614 60 674
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30

26
14

28
27

26
10

17

31
'18

2

15

9

34
3'l

21

28

28
6
I

26
16

20



Plsce Bowl€r Namc
Game

-1-
Galte

-3-
HDCP

Total

Gama Seri€s

HDCP HDCPTolal
63

64
65
66

66
66

69

69
71

72
73

74
75
76

77
78

79
80
81

82
83

83

85
86

87

88
88
s8
92

93

94
94
96

97
98

99
100
101

102
103

103
105
106

106
108
109
110
110

112
113

114
115
116

117
1r8
118

120
121

\21
123
124
125
126

BRIAN KADRMAS

GARY BURR

SCOTT DUNNUM
JASON HAUSER

DAN STELLNER
ROEERT DAHL

JAMES MOENCK

JOHN PESCH

COLE PHILLIPS

DAVID STEINBERG

DAVE BERGER

PAUL FISCH

ROBERT KRZESIETKE
ZACH HANSON

RANDY BLUMENTRITT

BOB TWTE

SCOT KURK

JAY PODELLA
DEREK KOZLAK

GENE ARENlZ
STEVE HAGEN

KYLE KLOS

MATT SEITLICH
MATT SULLIVAN

SHAY MCREYNOLDS
TYLER LARSON

ROEERT QUINNELL
TERRY PRIEEE

TOM CURRAN

TOM HEILMAN

CHAD FEYEN

JOE MICHALKE

KYLE TRANBERG

NOLAN CALLAN

RYAN SILA

MACKENZIE SCHULTZ

JASON I/YIEBKE

GREG ZIEHME
JOE JENSEN

MARK MILLIS
DAVE HORMAN

MATT MILLER

CHRIS WURZEL

MARC STEVERMER

JOE NUTTLEMAN
RYAN FINK

DAV'D ABTS

KYLE ROGERS

JEFF CERMAK

JILL CALLAN
OENNY BUTTERFIELD

GARY LARSON
DAN PINTZ

STEVE NESS

JIM WOXLAND

DAN HANSON

MATT ZASTROW
TYLER KERSKA

SCOTT CURRAN

MICHAEL GROOMS

DAVE FREESE

DREW LARSON

KEVIN SOSALLA
JEREMY OLDENBURG

24
34
l9
20

13

17

32
21

2A

29

33

1

9

25
32

7

22

14
18

13

4
19

27

18
11

30

27

34

11

34
18

2A

3
25

14
12

9
15

25
10

6
15

2
19

14

5

l5
3l

2
'16

1

r86
165
239
226

189

221
232
216
203
156

196
219
r59
221

187
193
167

20s
192
174
240
201

177
215
230
237
171

289
197

160
198
195

157
179

167
1S3
202
168
209
183

158

212
211
176
228
224
200
206
187
190
262
199
194

177
2-11

189
193

r80
178
170
216

223
226
204
'tT7

172
202
157
149
208
201
195

162
166
197
249
188

174
179
192

247
151
-179

192
180

187

201

178

207
202
174
203
174
142
189
181

171

168
215
186
-127

196
149

202
221

192
185

2-14

196
169
174
205

180
196
184

180
205
201
218
206
186
,I4'I

211
201
223

192
178
170
204
221
225
191

221
171

174
235
215
173
218
180
211
214
18',1

266
193
200
223
167
205
209
181

159

180
206
172
234
217
198
214
20t
195

188
215
201

223
r60
203
180
160
155
'17 4
184
158
171
159
r66
220
'172

148

161

155

203
166
198

169
176
192
164
139

601

569
613
607
628
616

569

602
601

578
586

573
558
574
650
624
575
553
625
645
543
576
599
586
573
597
567
624
579

635
634

551

578
598

539
545
523
623
589

518
565

535
609
539

569
570

574
5A2
564
533
577

587
558
594
540
554
581

595
593

548
497

581

535
578

72
102

57
60
39
51

95
63
63
84
75

99
8',I

3
27
75
96
21

81

54
33

90

81

102

673
671
670
667
667
667
665
665
6U
662
661

660
657
655
653
651

650
649
646
645
642
642
641
640
639
636
636
636
636

535
634

632
632
631

629
626
625
623
622
620
619

6'1 9
618
6't4
6-t4
612
610
609
609
608
607

605
603
600

597
596

596
595
593

593
590
587
583
5S1

99

66
42
54

66
39

69
12

33

02
54

84
9

75

45
42

36
27
45
75
30
18

45
6

57
42
15

45
93

6
48

o!19402X 0 51 ph Pago 1ol 26 BTM-2019/PRo li@n$d ro John Pes.h 2023 La Crosse Asociarrco Tdrmamant



Place Sowler Name H0cp
Game Game Game

3 Total

HOCP

Tolal

S€ri€5

HDCP

127

128
129
130
131

132

SHAWN LARSON

OICK MICHALKE
ORLIN IHLE
BRIAN DUNBAR

TOMMY DAYTON

JAYMESON FREIT

1
'15

17

23

10

191

t54
205
-t67

141

167

116

r93
165

206
168
157

266
179
142
173

163
126

573
526
512
546
472
450

576
574
563
555
54',1

480

48
51

9

69
30

Singles - Open l Division
Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

10

t2
13

t4
15

16

16

18

19

20
2L

2t
2L

2L

25

26

26

2a

29

30

31

31

Name

130

Total
720
76t
754
740
694

758

724

581

554

644

644

636

586

664

631

657

636

518

707

657

515

633

7Lr
684

632
7LO

629

616

626

661

702
618

L32

HDCP

81

27

27

39

75

9

39

81

96

96

96

90

39

60

90

63

84

toz
L2

60
99

81

3

30

81

0

81

90

78

42

0

84

Series w/HDCP Prize Amount

JEREMY tEIS

KIEFER NEUMANN

JIM KESSER

ALEX POWELL

NICK CARNEY

GARY OLSON

DEREK CHRISTIANSON

WARREN JOHNSON

JASON VAN VREEDE

NICK HOETH

ZACH BAKLUND

KEVIN HARDIE

DOM BOARMAN

GEOFFREY BETZ

KYLE SAI.ZWEDEL

JEFF GREENE

COREY GANTENBIEN

PAUL WAGNER

MITCH HANSON

MATTHEW DUNNUM

CERI DEACON

TOM WUENSCH

TERRY MCKINNEY

DON LUCE

RODNEY MILLER

STEVE LANGER

ANGETA SIMPSON

DAN SOLTER

MARC MANNINGER

JON STRANGSTALIEN

RANDY STRANGSTALIEN

DINA KNEIFL

801

788
787
779

769

767

763
762

750
740
740
726
725
724
721
720
720
720
779
7L7

7t4
7t4
7L4
774

773
770
770
706
704
703
702
702.

Prize Fund: S

5ponsorship: $

Amount Paid: S

120.00

90.00

85.00

80.00
75.00

70.00

65.00

50.00

58.00

55.00

55.00

s2.00

50.00
48.00

46.OO

43.00

43.00

43.00

40.00

38.00

34.00

34.00

34.00
34.00

30.00

27 .50

27 .50

26.00

2s.00

24.OO

20.00
20.00

1,552.00

(
s

s
5

)
5

5

s

s
5

s
S

s
s
s
s
s
5

s

s

s

s
s
5

s

)
s

5

s
s
5

s

s
s

t,722.00
430.00

1,552.00

BTM'2o19/PRO liEnsd lo Jotu Pes.j 2023 La Cros* Asso.ialbn Ttumarenl
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foumamert Resurts OPEN -- Scratch Pesurti.f Singres Scratch

Place Bowler Nam€

OPEN SCRATCH
Gamc Game

-2-
Gime

3. Tot.l
KIEFER NEUMANN

GARY OLSON

JIM KESSER

ALEX POWELL

OEREK CHRISTIANSON
TERRY MCKINNEY

STEVE LANGER
M'TCH HANSON

RANDY STRANGSTALIEN
ANDY MILLS
NICK HEILMAN

JOEL ZIEHME

DOM BOARMAN

GEOFF SCHEWE

DON LUCE

JUSTIN SMITH
DAN MANKE

GEOFFREY BETZ

JON STRANSTALIEN

JESSE HENDERSON

MATTHEW DUNNUM

BRAD O'CONNELL

GREG PIZL

JORDAN NIEMEYER

GENE ARENTZ
AL BLAKLEY

TOM HEILMAN

CHAO FEYEN

MARC MANNINGER
DEREK KOZLAK
TERRY PRIEBE

BOB TWITE

GREG ZIEHME

RICK HALL

JENNIFER PETERSON
DINA KNEIFL

ROBERT DAHL

SCOTT DUNNUM

CHRIS WURZEL
DOUG KUEHN
JASON HAUSER

PAT PARIDISE

JOHN PESCH

COLE PHILLIPS

BRIAN KADRMAS
NOLAN CALLAN

OANNY JONES
TYLER KERSKA

SCOTT CURRAN

ROGER CARLSON
JOE JENSEN

GARY LARSON
MATT SULLIVAN

KYLE ROGERS

DREW LARSON
MATT ZASTROW

BECCA SWARTZ
KYLE KLOS

DAVID ASTS
RYAN FINK
JAMES MOENCK

247
288
299

238
213
2?7
237
242
237
254
247

222
215
257

235

203
198
201
208
201

171

237
212
205
171

289
197

245
167
237

225
193

234
r85
227
189

239
227
201
226
193

216
186
195
2't3
211
189
'170

202
187
201

224
179
177

216
174

176
211
221

235

224
219

268
257
256
230
196

238
216
237
244

201
258
214
234
235
245
231
236
215
222

247
235

174
203
r80
192
207
188
215
200
188
185

202
204
202
197
177

196
149

208
223
'189

189
219
206
214
186
'r g0

180

196
2-11

201
164
179

214
185
157

279
246
236
2U
224
228
243
269

227
227
205
221

268
221
193
226

232
231
215
221
220
261
194

211
r93
233
'172

234
201

266
180

211
215
188

247
206
225
170
'180

208
204
215
221

177
192
214
r95
166
'198

206
20'l
220
205
158
192
203
201
223
184
174
191

761

758
754
740
724
711
710
707

702
697
689

687
686
685
684
675
669
664

66r
660
657
653
653
u6
645
639
635
634
626
625
624

624
623
622
620
618

616
613
609
609
607
604
602
501

601

598
597
595

593
590
589

587
586

582
59r
581

581

576
574
570
569
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2023

1

1

2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12

13

14

t5
15
'17

18

19

20
21

22

22

24
25
26

28
29
30
31

5t
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
39
41

42
43

44
44
46
47
48

49
50
51

52
53

54

55
55

55

58

59

60
6l



Place Bowler llame
Game Galhe Game

.3--21- Total
62

63

64
65

66
67

68
69

DAN HANSON

JAY PODELLA

JOE SAMPSON
MICHAEL GROOMS

PAM EDDY

ORLIN IHLE

MATT SAMPSON

JAYMESON FREIT

194
193
178
193

Itb
205

15,t

205
179
181

186

173
165
163
r57

155

181

191

169

204
142
141

554

553
550
548
543

512
458
450

Singles Scratch - Open Divison
Place Name

1 KIEFER NEUMANN

2 GARY OLSON

3 JIM KESSER

4 ALEX POWELL

5 DEREK CHRISTIANSON

6 TERRY MCKINNEY

7 STEVE LANGER

8 MITCH HANSON

9 RANDY STRANGSTALIEN

10 ANDY MILts
11 NICK HEILMAN

72 JOEL ZIEHME

13 DOM BOARMAN

Total
76t
758

754
740
724

77!
7to
707

707
697

689

687

685

135.00

110.00

85.00

70.00

50.00

45.00

40.00

3s.00
28.00

26.00

24.O0

22.@
20.00

690.q)

Prize Amount

63 67

s

s

s

5

s

s

s

5

s
s

5

s
s
s
s

Prize Fund: 5
Sponsorship:

Amount Paid: 5

690.00

590.00
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Tournrmeflt Resurts OPEN 1 -- Handicap Result
4 DouDres

Place Team Name

OPEN DIVIS'ON 1

Game Game

-2-
Gama

-3'
HOCP

Total
Seri€t
HOCPHOCP Tolal

D. KNEIFL/R CARLSON

S. SORDAHUJ. SORDAHL

E. HOGDEN/J. VAN VREEDE

W JOHNSON/T- MCKINNEY

G, PIZUG. SCHEWE

J, PETERSON/M, HANSON

A, BLAKLEY/C. PHILLIPS

C. CALLAN/E. SANCHEZ

A, ERICKSON/K TRANBERG

N. HEILMAN/A. MILLS
J. KLUG/R. QUINNELL
D. JONES/M. SULLIVAN

D, CHRISTIANSON/D. STELLNER

B. O'CONNELUD, KOZLAK

R, FINK/P. EDDY

R, HALL./T, HEILMAN

S. KARUK, HARDIE

D. HANSON/J, MOENCK

J. HAUSER/R. BUISMAN
K. NEUMANN/S, HOVELL

L. MILLS/D LARSON

S. DUNNUM/M. DUNNUM

G. SErZlK. KLOS

G. OLSON/S, LANGER

G. ARENTZ/J, HENDERSON

S. HAGEN,/C. GANTENBIEN

J. HAGGERTY/J, HAYTER

R. WIRTH/N CARNEY

B, TWITE/D, MANKE

D. ASTS/J JENSEN
M, MANNINGER/R, STRANGSTALIEN

Z. BAKLUND/D. HORMAN

J. KESSER,/P, PARIDISE

J. WOXLAND/C. NELSON
A. POWELL/M, STEVERMER
B, SWARTZ/M. GROOMS

Z. HANSON/C. OEACON

B. BOARMAN/0. BOARMAN

M, PARINS,/C, WURZEL

S MCREYNOLDS/D. STEINBERG

C. RUNDLE/J NESS

J. MICHALKE/S. CURRAN

R. DAHUA. HEILMAN

S, DUNBAR,/B DUNBAR
D LUCE/D. PINTZ
D. BUTTERFIELD/o, SOLLER

T. DAYTON/A SIMPSON

J. PESCH/J. STRANSTALIEN

S. KURIVC. SCHUTTEMEIER

J. NUTTLEMAN/T, RADLOFF

M SCHULTZK SOSALLA

J. LARSON/S. LARSON
G, ZIEHME/J, ZIEHME

P. WAGNER,/J. OLDENBURG

T. LARSON/J. NIEMEYER
J, CERMAI(D. ZIERKE

J, SMITH/T PRIEBE

D. KUEHN/C, FEYEN

o. |HLE/S. NESS

T. LARSON/G, LARSON

60

53

28

469

458

431

473
471

469
409
M2
517
403

419
394
487
364
441

365
410

357
412
425
395
483
il45
439
395

399
374
451
42t
461

394
437

417

412
361

353
383

405
379

330
400
430
388

393
469

340
387
395
418
447

385
398
389
448
385
381

478

537
472

536
569
471

462
490

426
495
409
486
480

447
419
523
429
474

399
407
483
437

384
520
410
342
421
42-l

47
489
446
411

415

431
416
381

418
377
408
368
37r
502
463

363
414
422

385
325

392
407
411

397

429
365
363
382
445

4$'l

461

425
459

470
468
466

452
386
419
466
454
425
505
466
45r
416
463
409
485
434
450
458
410
438
463
465

370
392
463
393
423
413
389
372
420
463

403
400
400
415
395
373
413
394
415
400

397
421

391
363
369
329
453

377
451
384
445
415

385
449

1408

1420
1305

1437
1510
r408
1383
1285
1247
1478
-1266

1330
1379
1400
1234
1380

1257
1293
1241
r253
1359

1290
12n
'r 403
-1372

1202
1r 90
1187
-1321

1303
1330
1218
1241
1226
124A
1205

1174
'1160

116'r
1188
1145
1260
1206
1157
't259
r210
1175
1215

1129
1157
1181

11M
1297
1',l91

1214
1136
12-75
1245
1227
r118

180

159
216

84

20-l

132
8l
45

207
60

177
138

183
171

57

120
129

18
186

198
198

57

72
42

r50
125
138
114
156

r83
189
183
153
195
78

132
180

123
150
108

192
159
't29

165

108
84

162
18
42
57

156

1588
1579
1521

1521

1510
1501

1500
1498
1479
1478
1467

1462
1460
1445
1441
1440

1434
1431

1424
1424
1415
1410
1406
1403
1390
1388

1388
1385
1378
1375
1372
1368
1364
1364
't362
'r 36r
1357
1349
1344
1341
1340

r338
1338
'r337

1337
1333
-1325

1323

1321
1316
1310

1309
1300

1299
1298
1298
-1293

1247
1284
1274

lt
39
71

64

93

117
213
192

67

44
27
r5
69
20

59
46
61

57
19

40
43

6
62
66
66
19

21
14

50
41

46
38
52

6'r

63

61

51

65

26
44
60
26
41

50

36

64
53

55
1

36
2A
54

6
14

19

52
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Place Team Name HDCP

Game

-t-
6ame Gamc HDCP

Tolal

serles

HOCP2- 3- fotal
6r
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

T, CURRAN/D, FREESE

J, CALLAN/N. CALLAN

J- WIEBK?P. FISCH

L JOHNSTON/K, HOLLIDAY

K. ROGERS/D. BERGER

B. KADRMAS/J. PODELLA

B. LEONARD/R, BLUMENTRITT

T, KERSK'J. FREIT

D. MICHALKUM. BEITLICH

1269
1239
1230
1211
1',I96
1192
1171
1168
1133

36
63
60

35
56

49
9

30

360

352
343
367

364
357
367
360

1116

1131
1041
103 r

1091
1024
1027
1141
1043

153

108
189
180

105
16S

147
,1
90

408

386
334
318
323
342
328
434

348

393
364
346
406
318

342
340
330

Pri2e Amount

Doubles - Open l Division
Place Name

1 D. KNEIFVR. CARLSON

2 S. SORDAHL/. SORDAHL

3 E. HOGDEN/. VAN VREEDE

3 W. JOHNSONf. MCKTNNEY

5 G. PrZvG. SCHEWE

5 J. PETERSON/M. HANSON

7 A. BTAKLEY/C. PHTLUPS

8 C. CALTAN/E. SANCHEZ

9 A. ERICKSON/K. TRANBERG

10 N. HETLMAN/A. MrLts
LI J. KLUG/R. QUINNELL

t2 D. JONES/M. SULLTVAN

13 D. CHRISTIANSON/D, STELLNE

t4 B. O'CONNELL/D. KOZTAK

62

Total
1408

1420
1305

1437

1510

1408

1383

1285

!287
1478
1266
1330

1379
1400

69

HDCP

180

159

276
84

0
93

tt7
213
t92
0

201

732

81

45

230.00

200.00

160.00

160.00

135.00

116.00

108.00

100.00

90.00

78.00

70.00

65.00

50.00

50.00
1,623,00

series w/HDCP
1588

1579

t52L
1521

1510

1501

1500

1498

L479

7478
1467

7462
1450

1445

s

s

s

s

s

5

s
5

s
5

s

s

s

s

s
s

Prize Fund: 5

Sponsorship: S

Amount Paid: 5

1,173.00
450.00

1,623.00
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Ioumament Resurts OPE V -- Scratch Resurt
afi Doubres Scratch

Place T.am Neme
Gamr
-1-

Grme Game

-3" Total
1

,

3
5
6
7
I
9

10
1'I

12

12

14
15

1'7

18

19

20

24
24
26

29
30
31

32

34

G PiZLlG, SCHEWE

N. HEILMAN/A, MILLS

D, KNEIFUR, CARLSON

J, PETERSON/M. HANSON

G. OLSON/S, LANGER
B. O'CONNELUD- KOZLAK

A BLAKLEY/C, PI{ILLIPS
R. HALL/T, HEILMAN

D. CHRISTIANSON/0, STELLNER

G. ARENIZ/J, HENOERSON

L MILLS/D. I-AXSON

D. JONES/M, SULLIVAN

M. MANNINGEfu R, STRANGSTALIEN

B. TWITE/D, MANKE

D. ABTS/J, JENSEN
G, ZIEHME/J. ZIEHME

D. HANSON/J. MOENCK

S. DUNNUM/M, DUNNUM

G. BETZ/K. KLOS

J. SMITH/I. PRIEBE

J. MICHALKE/S, CURRAN

D. LUCE/D, PINTZ

D. KUEHN/C, FEYEN

J, HAUSER/R, BUISMAN

J, KESSER/P. PARIDISE

R. FIN(/P. EDDY

J PESCH/J. STRANSTALIEN
T LARSON/J NIEMEYER

B. SWARTZ/M. GROOMS

T KERSKA./J FREIT

M. SAMPSON,iJ, SAMPSON

T. LARSON/G. LARSON
K. ROGERS/D. EERGER

B, KADRMAS/J PODELLA

468

466
461

466
438
466

452
416

505
463
450
425
423

463
393
453

409
458
410
445
373
415
4',15

485
389
451

421
451

463
340
353
449
406

318

1510

1478
1408

1408
1403
1400
1383
1380
1379
1372
1358
1330
1330

1321
1303
1297

1293
1290

1277
1275
1260
1259
1245
1241
1241
1234
1215
1214
1205
1141

1131

1 118
1091
-1024

Doubles Scratch - Open Division
Place Name

1 G. PtZtlG. SCHEWE

1 N. HETLMAN/A. MttLS

3 D. KNETFL/R. CARTSON

3 J. PETERSON/M. HANSON

5 C. OLSON/S. LANGER

6 B. O'CONNELL/D. KOZLAK

7 A. BTAKLEY/C. PHTLLTPS

Total
1510

r478
1408

1408

1403

1400

1383

Prize Amount
S 2oo.oo

S lso.oo
S 9o.oo

S 9o.oo

5 eo.oo

S so.oo

S qo.oo

S 680.00
c

33 34

Prize Fund: S

Sponsorship:

Amount Paid: $

680.00

@,hgadz3 a-51 Nn P.gP 15 oa 26

680.00
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OPEIV SCRATCH

473

517

469

471
445
487
469
441

39il
439
425
419
/t61

451

421
447
4'10

395

483
448
385

430
385
357
437
364
469
398
361

434
354

332
323

u2

569

495
418

471

520
447

462
523
480
470
483
486
446

47
/t89

397
474
437

384
382
502

414
445
399
415
419

325
365

3S1

367
424

337
362
354



Ioumament Pesurts OPEN 1 -- Handicap Result
fi Nl Events Hedlcep

Place Botrl.l Nihc

oPEN DtVtStON 1

HDCP s
EYer Eye Evcnt HDCP

Tolel
Sedes

HDCPTll Tolal
1 KYLE SALZWEDEL

2 WARREN JOHNSON
3 COLE PHILLIPS

4 OINA KNEIFL

5 GEOFF SCHEWE
6 GEOFFREY BETZ

7 DON LUCE

8 DEREK CHRISTIANSON

9 KEVIN HARDIE

9 ROGER CARLSON,I1 
GARY OLSON

12 JEREMY LEIS

13 JASON VAN VREEDE

14 JEFF GREENE

15 BRAD O'CONNELL
16 NICK CARNEY

17 TERRY MCKINNEY
18 JAMIE OLIVER

I9 GREG PIZL

20 RICK HALL
21 ZACH BAKLUND

22 JOHN SORDAHL
22 MITCH HANSON

24 ANDY MILLS

25 JIM KESSER

26 CHAZ CALLAN

27 JESSE HENDERSON

28 AL BLAKLEY

29 RANDY STRANGSTALIEN
29 NICK HEILMAN
31 DANNYJONES

32 JOE BOLDUAN

33 NICK HOETH

34 ALEX POW€LL

34 MATTHEW DUNNUM

34 JON STRANSTALIEN

37 DOM BOARMAN

38 TOM WUENSCH

38 JENNIFER PETERSON

40 PAUL WAGNER
41 SETH KARL

42 CERIDEACON
43 MARC MANNINGER
,l:} TIM VICK

45 KIEFER NEUMANN
46 ZACH HANSON

47 STEVE LANGER
4 DAN HANSON

49 WLER LARSON

50 JASON HAUSER

51 PAT PARIDISE

52 KYLE TRANSERG

53 RODNEY MILLER

54 CLAY NELSON

54 DAN MANKE
54 KYLE KLOS

57 CHRIS WURZEL

58 JUSTIN SMITH

59 JORDAN NIEMEYER

60 DENNY BUTTERFiELD
51 CHAD FEYEN

62 DAVID AETS
dY19@3 e:51 pm P.9.21 ol26

210
243
189

180

90
117

270
279

243
288

189

225

9

324
72

234
288

144
36

631 738 125 ZO94 270 236/.
681 715 648 2044 243 2287
601 750 715 2096 189 2285
618 709 694 2021 252 2273
685 798 775 2258 2258
664 675 737 2076 180 2256
684 727 730 214't 90 2231
724 749 629 2102 117 ?219
636 672 639 1947 270 2217
590 699 649 1938 279 2217
758 706 7r5 2179 27 2206
720 657 585 1962 243 2205
6s4 705 556 '1915 288 2203
657 653 696 2006 189 2195
653 736 732 2121 72 2193
694 594 679 1961 225 2192
711 722 748 2181 9 2t90
634 635 594 1863 321 2187
653 712 739 2104 72 2176
622 660 659 1941 234 2-175
644 653 578 1875 288 2163
627 783 605 2015 144 2159
707 758 558 2123 36 2159

697 790 667 2154 21il
754 706 509 2069 81 21s0
604 737 564 1905 243 2148
660 615 703 2038 81 2119
639 633 683 1955 162 2117
702 685 722 2109 2109
689 688 732 2109 2109
597 626 @1 1864 234 2098
552 658 551 1791 306 2097
644 635 528 1807 284 2095
740 633 @2 1975 117 2092
657 688 567 1912 180 2092
661 654 651 1966 126 2092
686 674 607 1967 117 2084
633 646 561 1840 243 20A3
620 650 570 1840 243 2083
618 572 576 1766 306 2072
59S 585 633 1816 252 2068
615 535 615 1765 29-7 2062
626 645 556 1827 234 2061

6',r9 678 575 1872 189 2061

761 667 547 1975 81 2056
574 639 599 1812 243 2055

7',to 697 646 2053 2053
55,1 729 643 1926 -126 2052
597 624 712 1933 117 2050
607 609 653 1869 180 2049
604 535 617 1756 288 2044
578 685 613 1876 162 2038
632 561 601 1794 243 2037

608 636 548 1792 243 2035
669 632 644 1945 90 2035
576 602 659 1837 198 2035

609 699 692 2000 27 2027
675 669 669 2013 9 2022
u6 590 646 1882 135 2017
5n 694 654 1925 90 2015
634 647 730 2011 2011

574 674 653 1901 108 2009
aTM,2019PRO lice^sd ro John P€$h 2023 L, C.ce As34.iaion Toumamenr

81

243
81

162

234
306
288
117

180
126
117

243
243
306
252
297
234
189

81

243

'126

117

180
288
162
243
243

90
198

27
9

135
90

'r 08



Placa Borlcr Ham€

Ev!nt

HDCP S

Eyellt Evcnl HOCP

Iolal
Serias

HOCPD T Tolal

76

63
64
65
66

67
67
69
70
71

72
73
74

7l
78

79
80
81

82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95

97
98
99
100
100
102
103
104
105
106

107
'108

108
110
110
-112

'l't3

114
1'15

116

63

117
36
18

198
162
135

8',1

180
153

288
225
l8

198

305

216
18

189

625
628
624
687

573
586

564
624
614
647
635
569
586
594
609
518

601

581

bttz
645
578

543
616
602

616
533

575
523

539
558

548
539
662
623
512
579
567
551

569
582
565
540
595

578
593

650
547
558
s53
581

598
573
526

664

630
606
665
585
704

617
689
656

585
720
564
529
648
598
562

582

Tt3
561

697
603

559

516
482
602

540
550
508

548

555

638
615
651

632
579

587
554
596
582
562
565
590
5n
619
664

542
616
532
442
568

591

634
499

654
625
730
623
635
539
674
592
533
595
617

549
624
701

550
567

553
578
592
598
503
537
531
566

542
579

626
573
586

563
502

590
530
541

645
653

5s3
559
497

583
642
572
551

676
63r
573

629
566
598
523
607

502
567
5A2

1943
1886
1960
-1975

1793
1829
1855
1905
1803
1a27
1972
1682
1739
1943
1757
1647

1736
1932
1755
1940
't684
't639

1663
1650

1757

1699
1698
1617

1650
1615

1776
1684
1854

1900
1744
1719
1680
1614
1134
1786
'1702

168',t

1848
1824
1830

1821
1769
1688
't 518
1756
1691

1774
1607

2AA

225
l8

198
306

216
18

189

63
117
36
18

't98

162
135

81

r80
r53

252
297
270
279
't71

153
225
225
306

270
297
135
225
54

153

171
207
243
135

81
't62

171

2006
2003
1996
1993

1991
'r991

1990
1986
1983

1980
19'72

1970
1964
1961

1955
1953

1952
1950
1944
1940
1936
1936
1933
-1929

1928
1926
1924
1923
1923
1920
1912
l911
1909
1908
1900
1897
r890
1887
18A7

1869
1867

1864
1852
r 8,$
1437
1830

1830
1823
'r 823
1806
1801
-1790

1783
1751

DEREK KOZLAK

DAN STELLNER
TERRY PRIEBE

JOEL ZIEHME

SHAY MCREYNOLDS

MATT SULLIVAN

JEFF CERMAK

BOB TWITE

JOSH HAYTER

LINZI MILLS
TOM HEILMAN

JAMES MOENCK

DAVE SERGER

STEVE NESS

DOUG KUEHN

MARK MILLIS

BRLAN KADRMAS

DREW LARSON
JOHN PESCH

GENE ARENfZ
DAVID STEINBERG

STEVE HAGEN

DAN SOLLER
JIM BAGNIEFSKI

SCOTT DUNNUM

ROBERT DAHL

JILL CALLAN

SCOT KURK

JASON WIEBKE

RYAN SILA
ROBERT KRZEBIETKE

MICHAEL GROOMS

MARC STEVERMER

JON NESS

GREG ZIEHME
ORLIN IHLE

TOM CURRAN

ROBERT QUINNELL
JOE MICHALKE

JOE NUTTLEMAN

KYLE ROGERS

DAVE HORMAN

JIM WOXLAND
TYLER KERSKA

JEREMY OLDENBURG

SCOTT CURRAN

RANDY BLUMENTRITT

GARY LARSON

DAN PINTZ

JAY PODELLA

MATT ZASTROW

NOLAN CALLAN

SHAWN LARSON

DICK MICHALKE

252
297
270
279

171
153

225
225
306

270
297
135
225

54

153
171
207
243
135

81

162
171

9 I

9

54
135
288

45

99
9

144

9
54

135
248
45
99

9
144
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All Events - Open I Division
Place Name Sinrles

1 KYLE SALZWEDEL 631

2 WARRENJOHNSON 681

3 COLE PHILLIPS 601

4 DINA KNEIFT 618

5 GEOFF SCHEWE 685

6 GEOFFREY BETZ 6

7 DON LUCE 684

8 DEREK CHRISTIANSON 724

9 KEVIN HARDIE 636

9 ROGER CARLsON 590

11 GARYOLSON 758

12 JEREMY LEIS 720

13 JASON VAN VREEDE 654

T4 JEFF GREENE 657

15 BRAD O'CONNELL 653

16 NICK CARNEY 694

17 TERRY MCKINNEY 777
18 JAMIE OLIVER 634

19 GREG PIZL 653

20 RICK HALL 622

103

Doubles

738
715

750

709

798
675

727

749

672

699

706

113

Team

725
648

745
694

775

737

730
629

639

649
775
585

556

696

732

679

748
594
739

659

Total
zo94

2044
2096

202t
2258
2076
2L4t
2LOz

t947
1938

2L79
1952
1915

2006

2tzt
1967

7L8t
1863

2LO4

1941

HDCP

270
243

189

252
0

180

90

\t7
270

279
27

243

288

189

72

225

9

324
72

234

90.00

70.00

55.00

s0.00
4s.00
40.00

3s.00
30.00

26.00

26.00

24.00

22.OO

20.00

18.00

16.00

15.00

14.@
13.00

11.00

10.00

530.00

580.00

50.o0

630.00

Series w/HDCP
2364
2287

2285
2273
2258
2256
2237
22L9
2277

2217

2206
2205
2203
2195

2793

2192
2190
2t87
2176
2175

Prize Amount

657

s

s

s

5

s

5

)
s

s

5

s
s

5

)
s

s

s

s

s

s

s
s

705

653

736

s94

722

63s
712
660

Prize Fund: S

sponsorship: S

Amount Pald: S



OPE , -- Scratch Resurt
S A/ Events Scralch OPE'V SCPAICH

Erent Erenl Eveht

T0s Tot.l
1 GEOFF SCHEWE

2 TERRY MCXINNEY

3 GARY OLSON

4 ANDY MILLS
5 DON LUCE
6 MITCH HANSON

7 BRAD O'CONNELL

8 RANDY STRANGSTALIEN

S NICK HEILMAN
10 GREG PIZL
11 DEREK CHRISTIANSON

12 COLE PHILLIPS

13 GEOFFREY BETZ

14 JIM KESSER

15 STEVE LANGER
16 JESSE HENDERSON.17 

DINA KNEIFL
18 JUSTIN SMITH
19 CHAD FEYEN

20 CHRIS WURZEL
21 KIEFER NEUMANN

21 AIEX POWELL

21 JOEL ZIEHME

24 TOM HEILMAN
25 DOM BOARMAN

26 JON STRANSTALIEN

27 TERRY PRIEBE

28 AL BLAKLEY

29 DAN MANKE

30 STEVE NESS

30 DEREK KOZLAK

32 RICK HALL
33 GENE ARENTZ

34 ROGER CARLSON

35 DREW LARSON

35 MATTHEW OUNNUM

37 BOB TWITE

38 DAVID ABTS

39 GREG ZIEHME
40 JORDAN NIEMEYER

41 JASON HAUSER

42 OANNY JONES

43 TYLER KERSKA

44 JENNIFER PETERSON

45 KYLE KLOS
46 SCOTT CURRAN

41 MATT SULLIVAN

48 MARC MANNINGER

49 KYLE ROGERS

50 MICHAEL GROOMS
51 GARY LARSON

52 DOUG KUEHN

52 SCOTT DUNNUM

54 MATT ZASTROW

54 PAT PARIDISE

56 JOHN PESCH

57 ORLIN IHLE

58 BRIAN KADRMAS

59 BECCA SWARIZ
60 NOLAN CALLAN
61 PAM EDDY

62 JAY PODELLA
o2/19t2023 A:51 Pd P.ge 25 0126

685 798
71',1 722
758 706
697 790
684 727
707 758
653 736
102 685
689 688
653 712
724 719

60'1 750
664 6?5

754 106
710 697
660 675

6't8 709
675 669
634 647
609 699
761 667
740 633
687 555

635 720
686 674
661 654

624 606
639 633

669 632
594 64
625 6il
622 66u
645 697

590 699
581 773
657 68S

624 689
574 674
623 632
646 590
607 609
597 626
595 tn
620 650
576 602
593 664

586 7U
626 645
582 562
548 638
587 616

609 598
613 6t2
581 558
6M 535
602 561

512 579
601 582

581 567
598 591

543 600
553 442

aTM'2o I9/PRO heos6d ro John Pesci 2023 La

775 Zt58
74 21A1

7't5 2179
667 2154
730 2141
658 2'123

732 2121
722 2109
732 2109
739 2104
629 2102
745 2096
737 2076
609 2059
645 2053
703 2038

694 2021
669 2013
7XO 2011
692 2000
547 1975

602 1975
623 1975

617 1972
607 1967
651 1966

730 1960
683 1955

6U 1945
701 19rB
654 19/B
559 1941

598 1940

649 1938
578 1932
567 1912
592 1905
653 1901

645 1900
646 1B8Z
653 1869

641 1864
676 1848
570 1840
659 1437
573 1830

539 1829
556 1427

642 1785
590 1n6
566 1769

550 1757
542 1757

607 1756
617 1756
592 1755

653 1744
553 1736

566 1714
502 !69r
490 1633

523 1518
Crosso associatior To!mamdl

Iourrramont Resurts

P1... n^slar N,m.



All Events Scratch - Open Division
Place

t
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

7L

t2
13

SinPles

585

717
758

597

684

707

653

702
689

653

724

601

664

57

Doubles

798
722

706
790
727

758

736
685

688
7t2
749
750
675

53

Team

775

748
7t5
667

730
658

732

722

732
739
629

745
737

Total
2258
2L8t
2L79

2L54

z14L

2123
2L2L
2109

2tog
2704
2102
2096

2076

170.00

135.00

10s.00

80.00

65.00

55.00

50.00

42.50

42.50

35.00

30.00

25.00

15.00

850.00

Name

GEOFF SCHEWE

TERRY MCKINNEY

GARY OTSON

ANDY MITLS

DON LUCE

MITCH HANSON

BRAD O'CONNELL

RANDY STRANGSTALIEN

NICK HEILMAN

GREG PIZL

DEREK CHRISTIANSON

COLE PHIttIPS

GEOFFREY BETZ

Prize Amount

s
s

s

s

s

5

5

S

s
s

s

s

s
I
S

Prize Fund: $

Sponsorship: S

Amount Paid: 5

620.00

230.00
850.00



foumament Resurts OPEN 2 -- Handicao Result
d ream

Place T

OPEN DNISION 2

Namr HDCP

G.me Garrle G la HOCP

Tolal
Sei.s
HDCP-2 3 Tolal

1

2
3

4
5

6
7
8

9
'10

't1

12

13

14
15

17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

RECOVERY ROOM

MUELLER. COULEE

SWAG BOWLIN6
STEVENS TRANSM'SSIONS
SILVERADO SALOON
MILLIS G'S

BROWNSVILLE PUMP

BLUMERS

OVER THE LINE
SPARE ME
GECU

MABEL LUMBER

ADVANCED PUMPING

CODGERSA
I DONT KNOW
NICK'S BAR

CB SHOP
ABTS COMPUTER

TEAM BUD

TRACK 2
SCHOH TRUCKING #1

CG8 - FRIDAY

SO HAPPY ITSTUESDAY
FOUR GABLE S&B

SCHOH TRUCKING {T2

WAITING FOR TRACY

145
258
179
154
166
177

264
162
332
't 98
r96
-167

196

281

170
154
183
233
180
162
153

141

174
180

167

795

794
765
695
684

617
776

653
666
710
720
686
549
774
784
689
663

749
762
668

622
672

601

550
591

Series w/HDCP

2492
2809

2807
2774

2770
2749

Prize Amount

853
621
744
700
756
417

575
642
528
723
744
aoz
716
596
630
6A2
69'1

615

655
626
718
726
721

687
600
620

380.00

264.OO

200.00

160.00

120.00

100.00

L,224.OO

809
642
723
851
421
717

755
831

557
746
664

682
704
656
716
647

674
617

64
704
713
743
596
682
561

711

2457

2035

2316

2214
1947
2249
1738
2-135
2122

2204
2106
1801

2120
2153
2060
1895

20M
2092
2099
2091
1989
r970
171'l
1922

435
774
537
462
499
531

792
486

996
594
588
501

588
843
510
462
549
599

540
486
459

423
522
540
753
501

2892
2809
2502
277A
2770
2749
2739
2735
2734
2729
2710
2705
2694

2644
2630
2615
2609
2594
2584
2578
2558

2514
25t I
25r0
2464
2423

Team-Open2Division
Place Team Name

27

Total
2457

203s
2265
23L6
2272

2278

26

HDCP

s
)
s

s
5

5

s

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

RECOVERY ROOM

MUELTER . COULEE

SWAG BOWIING

STEVENS TRANSMISSIONS

SITVERADO SATOON

Mtrlrs G's

435

774

537

462

498

531

Prize Fund: S

Sponsorship: S

Amount Paid: 5

884.O0

340.00
L,224.OO

Ogl*20'21 A:51 Fn Page 1C ol 26 aIM-201g/PRO lens€d roJohn Peri 2023 r-, Cros4 AssocEtion To!.nanoht
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foumament Resurts OPEN 2 -- HandicaD Resutt
S singles

PlacG Eorlar Nem!

1 RYAN SCHUTTEMEIER

2 SRYAN JANSEN

3 SARA DUNBAR

4 ERIK HOGOEN

5 SUMNER BECKER

6 SCOTT HOVELL

7 JOE HAYES

8 TRENTTHESING

9 BETH KLINSKI

10 GREG WILSON
11 JOHN DIERSEN

11 BOBBIE GRUBB

13 EDWIN SANCHEZ

14 CHRIS GRUSB

15 CHUCK SCHAUB
16 JOE SAMPSON

17 JAMIE OLIVER

18 LOREN SALZWEDEL

19 KEITH DWYER

20 CORY RUNDLE
21 RYAN HOLLIDAY

22 MATT FELLENZ

23 TONIWRIGHT

24 RYAN BLUM
25 AYDEN TRANBERG
26 MIKE WEBER

26 ODIS LOVETT

28 ROLLANO GERARD

29 PAM EDDY

30 DON VINER
31 ALEX ERICKSON

31 TOM CERESA

33 DAVE MAYER

34 TRACY LARSON

35 TIM SERRES

36 MARK PARINS

36 JERRY FRANK

36 TAYLOR RADLOFF

39 RICK GOETZINGER
40 BECCA SWARTZ
41 AMANOA JANSEN

41 JIM KLUG

4:I MATT SAMPSON

4 KIETH HAUGSTED
45 DICK ZIERKE

46 DARLA QUINNELL
46 ANDREW SCHWERTEL
48 FRANK HASS

49 BENJAMIN LEONARD

50 MICHAEL FOLSTAO

51 BRENEN BOARMAN

52 TREVOR STORLIE

53 DENNIS ROSENDALE

54 PAT LARKIN

55 RYAN WIRTH
56 PAUL BRUHA

56 OSCAR ROSENDAHL

58 SUE KLUG

59 JULIA LARSON
60 JOEL SERRES

60 KEVIN JOHNSON

62 ELIJAH SWENSON
03/1912@1 e:51 Fn Ptge 60125

Gama Geme Grm.
-3-

HOCP

Tolal
Slrla!
HDCPTotal

214 221 279 744 111

145 258 r84 588 225
202 181 235 618 168
185 192 2AO 657 117
204 1A7 254 545 123
216 201 205 622 141
202 211 204 617 '147

221 ]69 226 616 147
192 201 202 595 165
183 219 195 597 159
199 221 186 606 147
185 192 187 564 189
165 198 257 620 132
223 183 179 585 165
185 235 170 590 156
178 181 191 550 195

205 205 224 634 108
217 222 181 620 120
216 212 193 621 117
216 153 160 559 177
223 222 175 620 114
186 183 214 583 150
190 147 157 494 231

111 236 141 551 168
't72 147 201 523 192
164 lgt 192 541 162
137 182 150 469 240
163 141 235 539 168
166 173 204 si*l '162

181 ',r70 236 587 117
203 158 205 566 135

176 167 2?3 566 135
161 199 190 550 150

222 159 182 563 135
149 l,16 156 451 216
157 168 198 523 171

150 167 149 466 224
214 185 ',184 583 111

148 159 -146 453 237
216 164 201 581 108
122 150 124 396 29-l
184 204 167 555 132
154 163 141 458 223
179 205 't76 560 117
152 209 197 558 117
216 139 157 512 162
184 180 1M 548 126
192 18',r 164 537 135

186 173 111 530 1,t1

204 133 183 520 147
153 178 178 519 111

173 169 160 502 162
203 148 174 525 138

159 191 140 490 171
180 176 181 537 123
14',r 167 183 491 168

162 162 167 491 168
138 159 127 424 234
170 ',t47 177 494 162
167 148 1-14 489 165
192 172 146 510 144
'145 157 147 449 2U

BTM-2019PRO liEnsd ro John Ps.tr 2023 La Crosso A,ssci€tid1

855
816
786

711
768
766
761
763
7fi
756
753

753
752
750
746
715
142
740
738
736
734
733
725
719
715
709

709
707

705
7U
701

701
700

698
697
594

69il
691
690
689
687
647
683
6n
675
674
674
672
671
667
666

6
653
561
560
659

659
658

556
654
65't
653

tlty/r

OPEN DIVIS'ON 2

HocP .1-

76
56

39
41

48

49
49

55
53
49

63
44

52
65

36
40
39

59
38

50

56

64
54

80
56

54

39
45

45
50

45
82
57

76

79

36
97

44
75
39

39
54

42
45
47
49
49

54
46

5l
41

56

56
78

54

55
,t8

68



Game Game Gamc

'3-
HDCP

Tot.l
Series

HDCP-7HDCP Tolal
63
64
65
66
66
68
6S

69

72

74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81

81

83

84
a4
86

a7
8S

89
90
91

92

HARVEY KULOW

NICHOLAS SALZWEDEL

CODY SCHUTTEMEIER
JEN WEST

MAVERICK SILA

HAYDEN FREDRIC(SON

TODD SERRES

BRANDON WHITE

VANCE MITCHELL

RYAN BUISMAN

DOUG LEE

DAN HAVENS

STEVE BOLOUAN

JAMES JACOBSON

MARK EFFINGER

BRENDA ERICKSON

ED YOUNG

TERRISAALLEN

ASHLEY ANDERSON

DAVID HAAKENSON

SAMANTHA WHITE

GERRY SETZ

MATT SCHMITZ
DAN PERREAULT

SCOTT SORDAHL
DAVE LARKIN

JAMESON HAGGERTY

ROBERT SCHOH

CHRIS STRAND

CURT SCHUTTEMEIER

69

52
61

103

48
91

7t
56
54

40
37
63
45
41

51

72
50
82
92
4it
56

38
53
93

36
62
45
41

45
39

154
r58
129
114

163

128
153
188
161

184
179

136
'143

180

132
172
138

129
176
174
145
169
-120

174
111

151

139
150

165
149
163
134

146
130
117
168
161

r35
155

161

187
194
162
125
1Tt
140
123
130
146

188
144
97

150
166

160
163

156

126
186
173

89

193
'r 13

160
119
157

201
193
150
169
135

182
114

161

127
96

i89
-129

173
148
119

182
-t44

158
150
109

445
493
465
337

502
371
rt30

475
479

520
527
447
499
509

476
411

476
379
3/t8
495
453

506
461
336

506
421

469
452
415

207
156
183
309
144

213
168
162
120
111

189
135
123
153
216
r50
246
276

129
168

1-t4
159
279
108
186

135
123
135

652
649
648
u6
646
644
643
643
@1

640
638

636
634
632
629
621

626
625
624
624
621

620
620
615

614
607

504
575
550

o!l0/2021 a:51 pm P,€e 7 0126 Bru-2019/PRO rh€n*d ro Jotln PEn 2023 La Cross€ Assoc'arion Tormdenl



Singles - Open 2 Division
Place Name

1 RYAN SCHUTTEMEIER

2 BRYAN JANSEN

3 SARA DUNBAR

4 ERIK HOGDEN

5 SUMNER BECKER

5 SCOTT HOVEI.L

7 JOE HAYES

8 TRENT THESING

9 BETH KLINSKI

10 GREG WILSON

11 JOHN DIERSEN

7L BOBBIE GRUBB

13 EDWIN SANCHEZ

T4 CHRIS GRUBB

15 CHUCK SCHAUB

16 JOE SAMPSON

77 JAMIE OIIVER

18 LOREN SALWEDET

19 KIETH DWYER

20 CORY RUNDLE

27 RYAN HOTTIDAY

22 MATT FELLENZ

23 TONI WRIGHT

79

Total
744
588

618

657

645
622

617

615

595

597

606

564

620

585

590

s50
634

520
627

559

620

583

494

92

HDCP

111

228
168

L17

123

L44

747

L47

165

159

147

189

732
165

156

195

108

720

1t7
177

Lt4
150

23r

110.00

85.00

70.00

55.00

50.00

58.00

55.00

53.00

52.00

48.00

46.00

46.00

42.O0

40.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

25.00

24.00

22.OO

20.00

1,082.00

Series w/HDCP

855

816

786
774

768
766
764
763
760
756
753
753
752
750
746
745
742

740
738
736
734
733
725

Prize Amount

s

s
s

s

s

s

s
s
s

s

s
s
s
S

s
s

5

S

s
S

s

s
s
s
s

Prize Fund: S

Sponsorship: $

Amount Paid: S

782.00

300.00

1,O82.0O



Ioumamenl Pesurts OPEN 2 -- Handicap Result
* ooubles

Pl.ce Taam l{ame

oPEN DtVtStON 2
Gam€ Gsme Game

-3'
HDCP

Total
Sarlas

HDCPI{DCP I 2 Tolal
1

1

1
5

'1

8

9
't0

11

12
13

14
15
16
't7
18

19

20
21

22
22
24
25
26
26
2A

29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
11

42
43

M, SAMPSON/J, SAMPSON

N, SALZWEDEUK. SALZWEDEL
M. FOLSTAD/K. HAUGSTED

O. ROSENOAHL./T VICK

J. GREENUD. I..ARKIN

B, GRUsB/C. GRUBB

G. BEIZ/D ROSENDALE

R. GOETZINGER/T, THESING

D, MAYEFYM. WEBER

J. EOLDUAN/R, BLUM
J. LEIS,/8. KLINSKI

N. HOETH/R, GERARO

B JANSEN/A JANSEN

M. FELLENZP. ERUHA

T. WUENSCH,/K, JOHNSON
A. SCHWERTEL/1, SALZWEDEL

E. SWENSON/A. TRANBERG

R, SCHUTTEMEIER/C, SCHUTTEMEIER

G. BURR/D. VINER

J. HAYES/M. SCHMITZ
D, HAAKENSON/G. WLSON

S. BOLDUAN/J. OIERSEN

H, FREDRICKSON/D, PERREAULT

E. YOUNG/R. HOLLIDAY

M. EFFINGER/J. OLIVER

J. JACOBSON/C, STRAND

M. MILLIS/B. ERICKSON

C, SCHAUB/M. MILLER

T. WRIGHT/D, LEE

J, FRANIVK DWYER

J. SERRES/V. MITCHELL

T. STORLIE/J, WEST

M, SILq,i R. SILA

R, KRZEBIETKE/S, KLUG

R, SCHOH/D, QUINNELL
T, ALLEN/R. MILLER

T, SERRES/T, SERRES

A. ANDERSON/M. ZASTROW

O, LOVETT/S. BECKER

T, CERESA,/F- HASS
D. HAVENS/H, KULOW

S, WHITE/B. WHITE
P, LARKIN/J. BAGNIEFSKI

141

82
89

7a
83

118

85
128

105
90
a2

89

173
107
75
82

r33
99

73

102
96

95
185

89

87
107

81

115
116
110

158
79

111

96
109

153
98

121
90

't 13

89

354

478
4-17

4',t2

396
337

398
366

365
368
362
365
327
425
393
407

324
368

396
358
333

384
303
347
366
370
353
417

331

3M
305

321
/t()0

331
310
2@
321
302
309
305

311

424
435
409

449
372
412

417

368

384
369
377

388

359
387
399
333
338

34{)

395
382

u1
255

427
380
368
373
339

320
360
333

298
349

347
344
320
294
345
276
333
261

340

353
395
129
400
472
386

4',11

356

407
430
449

411

260
319
417

368
345
393
436
329
342
366
269
340
366
371
323
353

353
296
378
249
339

317
348
339
278
333
333
345
283
282
294

1131

1308
1255
1261
1240
1',r35

1226
'1090

1156
1161
1188

1164
910

1103
1197
1174
1002
1099

1-172

1082
1097

1097
a27

'r114

1-112
1109
r049
1109
1004
1000
't0r6

868
1088

991

1023
969
836
999
911

987
849

882
945

423

246
267
234
249
354

255
384

315
270
246
267
519

321
225
246
399
297

219
306
288

285
555

267
261
261

32-l
243
345
348
330
474
237

333
2AA
327
459
294
363
270
399

339
267

1554
1554
1522
1495
1i189

1489

1481
't474

1171
1437
't4u
l/$1
1129

1424
1422
1120
1401

1396

1391

1388
1385

1392
1382
1381
1373
1370
1370
1352

13/9
1348
1346
1342
1325
't324

1311
1296
1295
-1293

1274
1257
1248
122',1

1212

oY10l:2o23 A:51 pa P.g. 11o126 sTv-2o1rPRO [@n*d !o,bn Pss.n 2023 k crc* Aso.6lo Totman€nt



Doubles
Place

1

1

3

4
5

5

7

8

8

10

11

43

Total
1131

1308

12 55

7261
7240
1135

L226
1090

1156

t767
1188

43

HDCP

423

246

234
249
354

255

384

315

270
246

170.00

170.00

130.00

110.00

80.00

80.@
65.00

60.00

55.00

50.00

45.00

1,016.00

- Open 2 Division
Name

M. SAMPSON/. SAMPSON

N. SATZWEDEVK. SALZWEDEL

M. FOTSTAD/K. HAUGSTED

o. RoSENDAHt/I. VtCK

J. GREENE/D. LARKIN

B. GRUBB/C. GRUBB

G. BErzID. ROSENDALE

R. GOETZINGERfi. THESING

D. MAYER/M. WEBER

J. BOTDUAN/R. BLUM

J. LEtS/B. KUNSKt

Series dHD€P
1554

1554

1522
1495

1489

1489

L487
1474
t477.
1437

t434

Prize Amount

267

5

s
s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s
s

s
5

Prize Fund: S

Sponsorship: S

Amount Paid: $

731.00

285.@
1,016.00



foumameat Pesurts OPEN 2 -- Handicap Result
fr All Events Handicap OPEN DIVIS,ON 2

Place Bowler Neme HOCP s
Evenl Event Everl HOCP

Tot.l
S€riea

HDCPTD Total
1

2
3

1

5

7
I
9
9
't1

12

13

14
15
15

17
17

19

20
21

22
23

23
25
26

21
27

29

30
31

32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
39
41

42
43

4
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54
55
56

56

58

59

59
6',1

51

ayl*rd23

RYAN SCHUTTEMEIER

BRYAN JANSEN

SCOTT HOVELL

JOE SAMPSON
TRENTTHESING

JIM KLUG

EDWIN SANCHE
ERIK HOGDEN

MIKE WESER

MICHAEL FOLSTAD
ANDREw SCHWERTEL

JOHN DIERSEN

DON VINER

JOE HAYES

MATT SAMPSON
RYAN BUISMAN

TAYLOR RADLOFF

PAM EDDY

GREG WILSON
MATT FELLENZ
CORY RUNDLE

AMANDA JANSEN

DAVE LARKIN

DAN PERREAULT
KIETH HAUGSTED

RYAN HOLLIDAY

JOEL SERRES

LOREN SALZWEDEL

ELIJAH SWENSON

JERRY FRANK
DARLA QUINNELL
CHUCK SCHAUB
ROLLAND GERARO

ED YOUNG

BRENDA ERICKSON

OSCAR ROSENDAHL

TIM SERRES

BECCA SWARTZ

ALEX ERICKSON

DENNIS ROSENDALE
NICHOLAS SALZWEDEL

ODIS LOVETT
TONI WRIGHT

MAVERICK SILA
PAUL BRUHA
PAT LARKIN

BENJAMIN LEONARD

DAVE MAYER

KEVIN JOHNSON
RYAN WIRTI-I

JEN WEST

SUMNER BECKER

GERRY BETZ

TREVOR STORLIE

VANCE MITCHELL
KEITH DWYER

JULIA LARSON

BRANDON WHITE

RICK GOETZINGER
JAMES JACOBSON
JAMESON HAGGERTY

DOUG LEE
4.51 Fn Pag. 23 ol 2A

684
432

585
441
396

396
351
,186

441

378
441

351

441

675
360

496

477
450

873
558

837
351
342
495
360
612
684
486
468
504
450
648
504

738
324
405
414
468
720
693

504
513

423
450
432
369
921

369
342
486
486
351

486
504
711
369
405

333

7M 598 62t 1969 333 2302
588 511 464 1553 684 2247
622 586 593 1801 432 2233
550 619 474 1643 585 2228
616 605 550 lnl 441 2212
555 712 540 1807 396 2203
620 548 637 1805 396 2201
657 600 585 18'42 351 2193
547 654 s03 1701 486 2190
520 626 603 1749 441 2190
548 624 610 1782 378 2160
605 528 577 1711 M1 2152
587 563 549 1799 351 2150
617 559 532 1708 M1 2149
458 sr2 485 1455 675 2130
520 632 618 1770 360 2130
583 575 628 17A6 333 2't19
5r*l 600 490 1633 486 2119
597 518 525 1640 477 2117
583 576 507 1666 450 2116
559 494 527 1580 531 211'l
396 399 M2 1231 813 2110
421 587 540 1548 558 2106
336 476 457 1269 837 2106
560 629 560 1749 351 2100
620 555 581 1757 342 2099
489 544 567 1600 495 2095
620 550 565 1735 360 2095
M9 459 56',1 ',r 469 612 2081
466 491 427 1384 684 2068
512 552 514 1578 46 2064
590 523 473 1586 ,168 2054
539 529 480 1548 504 2052
476 558 567 1601 450 2051

411 481 501 1399 648 204't
491 583 466 1540 504 2014
451 437 117 1305 738 2043
581 567 566 1714 324 203S
566 602 4U 1632 405 2037
525 621 4n 1623 414 2037
493 570 505 1568 468 2036
469 411 434 1314 720 2034
494 464 382 13/t0 693 2033

502 540 552 1s94 432 2026
49r 527 503 1521 50,1 2025
490 463 546 1499 513 2012
530 485 566 1581 423 2004
550 502 498 1550 450 2000

510 551 506 1567 432 1999
537 593 495 1625 369 1994
337 381 337 1055 927 \982
645 500 467 1612 369 1981

506 605 527 1638 342 1980

5O2 447 495 Ma4 iA6 1970
479 472 530 1481 486 1967
621 509 iA1 1611 351 1962
494 510 472 1476 il86 1962
475 472 509 1456 504 1960

453 485 302 1240 711 1951

509 5 528 1582 369 1951
469 534 541 15,44 405 1949

527 540 549 1616 333 1949
STM'2oi9/PRO liens.d lo John Pes.n 2023 La Crosso Ass.oalo Toumml



EY6nt

s
Event EYenl

T

HDCP

Tolal

Series

HDCPPlace Borlcr l{ame HDCP D Total
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72

74
75
76
77
78

CHRIS STR.AND

DICKZIERKE

HARVEY KULOW
MARK EFFINGER

SCOTT SORDAHL
DAVIO HAAKENSON

SAMANTHA WHITE

HAYDEN FREDRICKSON

TODD SERRES

TERRISA ALLEN

TRACY LARSON

TOM CERESA

SUE KLUG
OAN HAVENS

ROBERT SCHOH

CURT SCHUTTEMEIER

415

445
476

506
495
453
371
430

379
563

566
424
447

564

519
439
477

631
579
410
351
399
40s
502
488
436
410

47-l

t79

561

512
434
519

462
458
545
361
i$3
373
425
428
319
437

524
516

15/10
't 58e
1318
1472
r605
1532
1408
1083
1262
1160
'r490

1482
1179
1294
1447
r095

405

351
621
459

324
387
504
919
639

405

405
702
567

369
234

-t945

19/+0

1939
1931

1929
1919
1912
1902
1901

1898
1895

1887
'r881

1861

1816
1329

All Events - Open 2 Division 80

Team

627

464

593

474

550

540

637

58s

503

603

610
577

549

s32

Place

L

2

3

4

5

5

7

8

9
9
11

LZ

13

L4

Singles

744
588

622

550

516

55s

620

657

547

520

548

605

587

677

Total
1969

1563

1801

1643

7771

1807

1805

7842
1704
7749

t782
tTLt
1799

1708

HDCP

333

684
432
585

44L
396

396

351

486

44L
378

44L
351

441

2302
zz47
2233

2228
22tZ
2203

220L

2L93

2190
2790
2L60
2752
2750
2149

75.00

60.00

50.00

36.00

28.00

24.@
20.00

18.00

16.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

390.m

Name
RYAN SCHUTTEMEIER

BRYAN JANSEN

SCOTT HOVELT

JOE SAMPSON

TRENT THESING

JIM KLUG

EDWIN SANCHEZ

ERIK HOGDEN

MIKE WEBER

MICHAEL FOLSTAD

ANDREW SCHWERTEL

JOHN DIERSEN

DON VINER

JOE HAYES

series w/HDCP Prize Amount

s

s

s

5

s

s

)
5

5

s
s
5

s
s

5

5

Prize Fund: S

Sponsorship:

Amount Paid: S

390.00

390.00
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405

351

621
459

324
387
504
819
639
738
405

405
702
567

369
234

6t
Doubles

598

511

585

619

50s

772
548

600

654

626

624
528
653

559



Lane Sponsors - Doubles - Madd Allev

Lane Sponsor
3 Rudy's Drive ln

4 TJ's Flooring
5 Rocky's Supper Club

6 PT Welding & Driveshaft Repair

7 The Vogue

8 Dahl Automotive
9 Pla-Mor La nes

10 PT WeldinB & Driveshaft Repair

Lane Sponsors - Singles - Madd Allev

Lane Sponsor
3 MegaParts

4 PT Welding & Driveshaft Repair

5 Northland Golf & Ski

6 Abts Computer
7 PT Welding & Driveshaft Repair

8 Hungry Peddler
9 Lindas Bakery

10 Gene "Geno" Arentz

Raffle Baskets
Scratch off board

Golf Package

Restaurant Package

Jackal

Fate

3-D offset

Lane Award

S15 Gift Certificate

$20 Big Boar Gift Card

S15 Gift Certificate

$20 Kwik Trip Gift Card

S15 Gift Card

Premium Wash Gift Certificate

S20 Gift Card

$20 Kwik Trip Gift Card

Lane Award

S15 Culvers Gift Card

S20 Kwik Trip Gift Card

S30 Gift Certificate

S15 Pla Mor Gift Card

S20 Gift Card

S15 Gift certificate

S20 Gift Card

S20 Features Gift Cards

Rick Hall

Rick Hall

Drew Larson

Khala Feyen

Ceri Deacon

Ashley Anderson

Lane Winner
Dina Kneifl - 793

RoBer Carlson - 794

Jim Klug - 844

John Sordahl - 831

Warren Johnson - 796

Mike Weber - 819

Chaz Callan - 818

Kyle Salzwedel - 828

Lane Winnel
Vikki Torez - 763

Sumner Becker - 769

Bryan Jansen - 818

Trent Thesing - 765

Chelsie Pizl - 811

Jason Van Vreede - 750

Ryan Shuttemeier - 857

Ryan Carney - 770



Lane Sponsors - Team Event - West Bowl Lanes

Lane Sponsor
Pla-Mor Lanes

Rudy's Drive ln

PT Welding & Driveshaft Repair

Bangor Lanes

Dahl Automotive
Abts Computer
Hungry Peddler

Coulee Golf & Bowl

Raffle Baskets
Roto Grip

Sky Raptor
3-D Hammer
Golf Package

Resturant Package

Scratch Off Board

Lane Award

S20 Gift Card

S15 Gift Certificate

$20 Kwik Trip Gift Card

S15 Gift Certificate
Premium Wash Gift Certificate

s15 Pla-Mor Gift Card

S15 Gift Certificate

S15 Gift Card

Kathy Boarman

Drew Larson

Doug Lee

Sara Dunbar

Andy Mills

Bobbie Grubb

Lane Winner
Cole Phillips - 810
Dina Kneifl - 761

Tyler Larson - 753

Nick Carney - 755
Kyle Salzwedel - 817

Jennifer Luce - 764

Edwin Sanchez - 769

Geoffrey Betz - 799

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

8


